FM
Flood / Trunion
DM
Pole Bracket A&D
Slipfitter
Pole Combo
AM
Slipfitter
YM
Yoke Mount
Prottofos LLC
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
The Prottofos family of LED Area Lights
can be used for a wide array of
applications from tennis courts to
parking lots. Customizable light
distribution lenses. Available in 100W
model, and up to 375W for special
applications.
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
COLOR TEMP
CRI
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
MOUNTING
WEIGHT
VOLTAGE
140W / 170W / 240W LED
>145 LM/W
100 - 277V
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
80
BLACK
BRONZE
N/A
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE
PF-SL-AL180-240W-BK
12.0”
2.9”
20.5”
SEE MOUNTING INFO
11.9 LBS
24W LED AREA LIGHT
PF-SL-AL180-240W-BK
SPECIFICATIONS
PRIMARY LIGHTINGMOUNTING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Bronze SKU: PF-SL-AL180-240W-BZ
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER